
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

33 

34 

51 

15 

7 

16 

67 

24 

118 

86 

39 

23 

4 

55 

Name 

Manfred Haudum 

Mario Eichinger 

Harald Gut 

Franz Fagerer 

Robert Marschner 

Christoph Oliver Klampf

Christian Kren 

Peter Carda 

Werner Lepuschitz 

Markus Tschepa 

Norman Breitenfellner 

Horst Gassner 

Joe Söllner 

Sepp Asbeck 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR-F 

Honda 

Honda VFR 750R RC 30 

Yamaha FZR 750 R OW01 

FZ 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati TT1 

Honda Hawk 6T 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda VFR 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Godden V-Twin Endurance M

Class 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

F 1990, über 500 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

10:53.061 

11:13.376 

11:41.950 

12:04.204 

12:24.389 

12:26.153 

12:48.628 

12:48.747 

12:48.828 

11:41.726 

11:42.419 

12:39.202 

Diff 

20.315 

48.889 

1:11.143 

1:31.328 

1:33.092 

1:55.567 

1:55.686 

1:55.767 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:47.383 

1:50.714 

1:54.103 

1:57.150 

1:59.794 

1:57.762 

2:05.632 

2:05.810 

2:03.553 

2:18.109 

2:16.521 

2:28.500 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.315 

Avg. Speed 

137,857 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.383 

Best Speed 

139,732 

Best Lap by 
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IGFC 2015. 
24.05.2015. 

über 500 cm3, Bj. 1967 - 1990; 1. Sprintlauf  

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:33:08 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.5.2015. 09:30 


